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Listing ID S St# St Name City Area SLC Units GSI Cap L/C Price $/Sqft Sqft YrBuilt LSqft/Ac Grg Spcs Date DOM/CDOM
529127 S 19426 Lodema RD APPV STD 2 $0 $320,0004 $150.66 2124 1952 174,240/4 06/23/21 32/32
531539 S 112 ECottage ST BSTW STD 2 $0 $140,0008 $128.21 1092 1940 7,000/0.16 06/21/21 136/136
CV21006119 S 1006 WE ST #2 ONT 686 STD 2 $0 $500,0009 $298.69 1674 1956/ASR  8,845/0.2031 2 06/21/21 71/71
CV21096200 S 311 NCampus AVE ONT 686 STD 2 $38,280 $579,000 $321.67 1800 1960/ASR  6,528/0.1499 2 06/25/21 0/0
CVv21087718 S 10371 24th ST RCUC 688 STD 2 $49,200 $690,0004 $431.25 1600 1961/ASR  7,500/0.1722 0 06/25/21 3/3
Cv21030886 S 3804 Ferndale AVE SB 274 STD 2 $0 $444,0004 $220.35 2015 1965/ASR  7,533/0.1729 4 06/25/21 62/62
534696 S 12324 Kiowa RD APPV STD 3 $0 $410,0008 $170.83 2400 1994 18,212/0.41 1 06/25/21 8/8
C\V21084663 S 504 EHarvard PL ONT 686 STD 3 $84,000 $1,090,0004 $401.77 2713 1939/ASR 10,714/0.246 2 06/22/21 20/20
0C21097950 S 308 N Camellia AVE ONT 686 STD 4 $79,200 $1,150,0004 $255.78 4496  1964/ASR  8,000/0.1837 4 06/25/21 6/6
CV20250756 S 1555 Sepulveda SB 274 STD 4 $41,400 $490,0009 $174.19 2813 1956/ASR  7,750/0.1779 0 06/21/21 19/19
CV21083434 S 289 Stillman AVE UPL 690 STD 4 $39,000 $1,010,0004 $270.56 3733 1968/ASR  9,520/0.2185 4 06/25/21 0/0



Closed o List / sold: $350,000/$320,000 +

19426 Lodema Rd « Apple Valley 92307 32 days on the market
2 u_nll_:s e $175,000/unit ¢ 2,124 sqft « 174,240 sqft lot ¢ $150.66/sqft o Listing ID: 529127
Built in 1952
Hwy 18, left on Corwen, left on Chippewa, right on Lodema Rd to PIQ on your left. Cross Street: Ta-Ki-
Pi/Paula.
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Priced to sell. Hard to find 4 acres in this area, so many possibilities, has existing duplex unit A 2bdrm/2ba, unit B 2bdrm 1ba.
Both units each has its own laundry room. Each unit has its own access. May even split into 4 1 acre lots to build houses.
Currently rented for 850 per unit. Street frontage on 3 streets.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 06/23/2021 e Laundry: Inside
¢ Original List Price of $310,000

¢ 1 Buildings

e 2 Total parking spaces

¢ 2 Total carport spaces

e Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s)

e Heating: Natural Gas, Wall Furnace

Interior

e Floor: Concrete e Appliances: None
Exterior

e Lot Features: Paved e Sewer: Conventional Septic

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: e Insurance: $0

e Electric: e Maintenance: $0

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management: 0
e Trash: e \Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: 01879242 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS
0

EDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
$850
$850
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
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# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: e Patio:

e \Water Meters: e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale ¢ San Bernardino County
¢ Parcel # 0441032350000

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
P

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: 529127 Printed: 06/27/2021 3:46:34 PM



Closed -« List / Sold: $139,900/$140,000 +

112 E Cottage St .+ Barstow 92311 136 days on the market
2 u_nlt_s e $69,950/unit ¢ 1,092 sqft ¢ 7,000 sqft lot « $128.21/sqft » Listing ID: 531539
Built in 1940
lots of construction to get directly to property Cross Street: 5th.
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Utility & rental agreements are attached nice sized 1 bdrm 1 bth units. Large walk in closets-has basement/attic. Basement
has gtr bth possibly not permitted. Use to be a school yrs back per-seller. Units are in pretty good condition. Close to railroad
tracks but tenants don't seem to mind it. Unit A has just been increased $32 and Unit B $38
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